
Communique No.3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
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队名
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成绩
Time
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差距 
Diff.

赛段个人成绩/Stage Individual Result of T.T.T.

09/07 10:00

赛段: 西安团体计时赛/Xi'an Team Time Trial
距离/Distance:19.8 Km
速度/Average :50.785 Km/h

组织者/Organizer:Chinese Cycling Association

1 74 GER19810721 SCHUMACHER Stefan CWO 23:23.571 --
2 73 DEN19740601 RASMUSSEN Michael CWO 23:23.572 +--
3 76 SUI19850119 THOMAS Frei CWO 23:23.573 +--
4 72 DEN19830407 FODER Daniel CWO 23:23.574 +--
5 75 ITA19770621 FURLAN Angelo CWO 23:23.575 +--
6 71 DEN19830415 PEDERSEN Martin CWO 23:23.576 +--
7 46 NED19910923 VAN DER LIJKE Nick RB3 23:38.004 +14
8 44 NED19890411 MINNAARD Marinus Cornelis RB3 23:38.005 +14
9 41 NED19840329 HUIZENGA Jenning Hein RB3 23:38.006 +14

10 45 NED19930909 TUSVELD Martijn RB3 23:38.007 +14
11 42 NED19930527 SLIK Ivar Niels RB3 23:38.008 +14
12 43 NED19901130 GOOS Marc RB3 23:38.009 +14
13 23 USA19820616 ELDRIDGE Charles Joe TT1 23:47.527 +23
14 22 ITA19890201 FORTIN Filippo TT1 23:47.528 +23
15 26 RUS19870925 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander TT1 23:47.529 +23
16 25 SLO19840901 ILESIC Aldo Ino TT1 23:47.530 +23
17 155 KAZ19920419 DAVIDENOK Ilya AS2 23:47.940 +24
18 153 KAZ19870307 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan AS2 23:47.941 +24
19 154 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman AS2 23:47.942 +24
20 151 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr AS2 23:47.943 +24
21 156 KAZ19900410 ISHANOV Abdraimzhan AS2 23:47.944 +24
22 152 KAZ19870301 JUMABEKOV Nazar AS2 23:47.945 +24
23 34 AUS19830910 KEMPS Aaron CSS 23:56.086 +32
24 32 CHN19840128 XU Gang CSS 23:56.087 +32
25 31 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda CSS 23:56.088 +32
26 35 AUS19830803 WURF Cameron CSS 23:56.089 +32
27 36 SUI19830123 BOILLAT Joris CSS 23:59.122 +35
28 56 UKR19890722 MARTYNENKO Oleksandr ISD 24:01.195 +37
29 54 URK19900414 VASILYEV Maksym ISD 24:01.196 +37
30 55 UKR19920210 VOLOVOD Dmytro ISD 24:01.197 +37
31 51 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy ISD 24:01.198 +37
32 52 UKR19900818 KARNULIN Denys ISD 24:01.199 +37
33 53 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy ISD 24:01.200 +37
34 15 RUS19861210 VALYNIN Valery RVL 24:02.678 +39
35 16 RUS19880124 KRASNOV Leonid RVL 24:02.679 +39
36 13 RUS19830123 ESKOV Nikita RVL 24:02.680 +39
37 201 CHN19881226 WANG Meiyin CHS 24:10.929 +47
38 203 CHN19780509 LI Fuyu CHS 24:10.930 +47
39 205 CHN19890715 ZHANG Wenlong CHS 24:10.931 +47
40 202 CHN19850107 LIU Yilin CHS 24:10.932 +47
41 206 CHN19891212 LIU Zhang An CHS 24:10.933 +47
42 204 CHN19930312 LIU Jianpeng CHS 24:10.934 +47
43 173 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG 24:17.225 +53
44 175 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon HKG 24:17.226 +53
45 176 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai HKG 24:17.227 +53
46 172 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting HKG 24:17.228 +53
47 174 HKG19910505 CHOI Ki Ho HKG 24:17.229 +53
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48 171 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po HKG 24:17.230 +53
49 124 AUS19920205 HILL Benjamin AUS 24:18.370 +54
50 123 AUS19930421 EDWARDS David AUS 24:18.371 +54
51 122 AUS19921121 DOUGALL Nicolas AUS 24:18.372 +54
52 125 AUS19920815 KERBY Jordan AUS 24:18.373 +54
53 126 AUS19920112 LOVELOCK-FAY Mitchell AUS 24:18.374 +54
54 2 ESP19851113 ROLDAN CARMONA Jose Luis ACG 24:18.578 +55
55 6 ESP19900906 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi ACG 24:18.579 +55
56 3 ESP19880428 CANO LOSA Jose Luis ACG 24:18.580 +55
57 1 ESP19890915 OSUNA MONTES Roman ACG 24:18.581 +55
58 5 ESP19890107 RUIZ PINTO Eloy ACG 24:20.191 +56
59 116 AUS19890113 LEWIS Joseph BHD 24:20.862 +57
60 115 USA19890220 CLARK Oscar BHD 24:20.863 +57
61 112 USA19910503 MAGNER Tyler BHD 24:20.864 +57
62 62 MDA19880307 CIOBAN Sergiu TCT 24:24.203 +1:00
63 64 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian TCT 24:24.204 +1:00
64 61 MDA19880305 BRAICO Alexandr TCT 24:24.205 +1:00
65 65 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija TCT 24:24.206 +1:00
66 66 SLO19870218 TERNOVSEK Marcel TCT 24:24.207 +1:00
67 21 ITA19820921 CALLEGARIN Daniele TT1 24:27.513 +1:03
68 104 GER19890818 SCHMITT Alex TSP 24:30.865 +1:07
69 102 NED19851228 VERMEER Tom TSP 24:30.866 +1:07
70 101 GER19730804 MÜLLER Dirk TSP 24:30.867 +1:07
71 24 USA19860601 REIJNEN Kiel TT1 24:36.466 +1:12
72 141 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki AIS 24:36.860 +1:13
73 142 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji AIS 24:36.861 +1:13
74 144 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS 24:36.862 +1:13
75 143 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro AIS 24:36.863 +1:13
76 146 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu AIS 24:36.864 +1:13
77 94 TUR19880303 HARMANCI Fatih SLC 24:42.784 +1:19
78 91 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi SLC 24:42.785 +1:19
79 93 SVK19880617 CANECKY Marek SLC 24:42.786 +1:19
80 96 SRB19890203 KASA Gabor SLC 24:42.787 +1:19
81 95 SRB19800312 STEVIC Ivan SLC 24:42.788 +1:19
82 92 TUR19880310 AKDYLEK Ahmet SLC 24:42.789 +1:19
83 121 AUS19930527 BECKINSALE Jack AUS 24:43.525 +1:19
84 81 SUI19921106 PELLAUD Simon ARH 24:46.115 +1:22
85 85 SUI19890215 WINTER Nicolas ARH 24:46.116 +1:22
86 82 SUI19880312 BAER Michael ARH 24:46.117 +1:22
87 84 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX Jonathan ARH 24:46.118 +1:22
88 83 SUI19881229 HENGGELER Daniel ARH 24:46.119 +1:22
89 86 GER19830705 SALZINGER Florian ARH 24:46.120 +1:22
90 114 USA19901109 ALDER Martz BHD 24:51.881 +1:28
91 195 CHN19910829 WANG Jiong MSS 25:03.243 +1:39
92 194 CHN19881123 HUANG En MSS 25:03.244 +1:39
93 191 CHN19890701 ZHANG Ruisong MSS 25:03.245 +1:39
94 196 CHN19850320 XING Yan Dong MSS 25:03.246 +1:39
95 193 CHN19881209 QI Pengfei MSS 25:03.247 +1:39
96 192 CHN19880130 TONG Weisong MSS 25:03.248 +1:39
97 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai ACT 25:08.870 +1:45
98 182 TPE19900403 HSIAO Shih Hsin ACT 25:08.871 +1:45
99 186 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang ACT 25:08.872 +1:45
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100 185 TPE19930131 HSIEH Chang Ying ACT 25:08.873 +1:45
101 183 TPE19910527 CHEN Chia Chun ACT 25:08.874 +1:45
102 111 USA19920421 PUTT Tanner BHD 25:09.232 +1:45
103 113 USA19920214 TURNER Edison Blair BHD 25:09.885 +1:46
104 136 KOR19890106 JANG Chan Jae TSG 25:12.805 +1:49
105 133 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG 25:12.806 +1:49
106 135 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi TSG 25:12.807 +1:49
107 134 MAS19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 25:15.293 +1:51
108 166 IRI19820321 SHIRI SISAN Hamid Bagher UST 25:15.449 +1:51
109 162 UKR19810627 ZAGORODNIY Volodymyr UST 25:15.450 +1:51
110 165 UKR19770205 KOBZARENKO Valeriy UST 25:15.451 +1:51
111 164 IRI19880729 GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad UST 25:15.452 +1:51
112 163 IRI19880923 PASBAN KHAJEH Hamed UST 25:15.453 +1:51
113 161 UKR19800413 STARCHYK Volodymyr UST 25:15.454 +1:51
114 131 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG 25:15.876 +1:52
115 132 MAS19831210 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG 25:21.852 +1:58
116 103 GER19850705 GOTTFRIED Alexander TSP 25:37.760 +2:14
117 106 GER19871216 BURKHARDT Holger TSP 25:37.942 +2:14
118 105 GER19840301 KÖRBER Sebastian TSP 25:38.318 +2:14
119 4 ESP19900105 CABELLO BAENA Antonio Jesus ACG 26:34.500 +3:10
120 145 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei AIS 26:46.865 +3:23
121 11 RUS19850211 KHATUNTSEV Alexander RVL 27:08.529 +3:44
122 12 RUS19861118 SAMOHVALOV Anton RVL 27:09.512 +3:45
123 14 RUS19860726 KOVALEV Ivan RVL 27:09.795 +3:46
124 33 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar CSS 27:53.804 +4:30

Panel of Commissaires

参赛人数/Started: 124

到达人数/Ranked: 124

被关门/Out of Time Limits: 0

未出发/Did Not Start: 0

未到达/Did Not Finish: 0

取消资格/Disqualified: 0



前1赛段/After Stage 1
距离/Distance:19.8 Km
速度/Average :50.805 Km/h

Communique No.4

名次
Rank

号码
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成绩
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累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

09/07 10:00

组织者/Organizer:Chinese Cycling Association

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

1 74 GER19810721 SCHUMACHER Stefan CWO 23:23 -- --
2 73 DEN19740601 RASMUSSEN Michael CWO -- -- --
3 76 SUI19850119 THOMAS Frei CWO -- -- --
4 72 DEN19830407 FODER Daniel CWO -- -- --
5 75 ITA19770621 FURLAN Angelo CWO -- -- --
6 71 DEN19830415 PEDERSEN Martin CWO -- -- --
7 46 NED19910923 VAN DER LIJKE Nick RB3 23:38 +15 --
8 44 NED19890411 MINNAARD Marinus Cornelis RB3 -- -- --
9 41 NED19840329 HUIZENGA Jenning Hein RB3 -- -- --
10 45 NED19930909 TUSVELD Martijn RB3 -- -- --
11 42 NED19930527 SLIK Ivar Niels RB3 -- -- --
12 43 NED19901130 GOOS Marc RB3 -- -- --
13 23 USA19820616 ELDRIDGE Charles Joe TT1 23:47 +24 --
14 22 ITA19890201 FORTIN Filippo TT1 -- -- --
15 26 RUS19870925 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander TT1 -- -- --
16 25 SLO19840901 ILESIC Aldo Ino TT1 -- -- --
17 155 KAZ19920419 DAVIDENOK Ilya AS2 -- -- --
18 153 KAZ19870307 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan AS2 -- -- --
19 154 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman AS2 -- -- --
20 151 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr AS2 -- -- --
21 156 KAZ19900410 ISHANOV Abdraimzhan AS2 -- -- --
22 152 KAZ19870301 JUMABEKOV Nazar AS2 -- -- --
23 34 AUS19830910 KEMPS Aaron CSS 23:56 +33 --
24 32 CHN19840128 XU Gang CSS -- -- --
25 31 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda CSS -- -- --
26 35 AUS19830803 WURF Cameron CSS -- -- --
27 36 SUI19830123 BOILLAT Joris CSS 23:59 +36 --
28 56 UKR19890722 MARTYNENKO Oleksandr ISD 24:01 +38 --
29 54 URK19900414 VASILYEV Maksym ISD -- -- --
30 55 UKR19920210 VOLOVOD Dmytro ISD -- -- --
31 51 UKR19830616 POPKOV Vitaliy ISD -- -- --
32 52 UKR19900818 KARNULIN Denys ISD -- -- --
33 53 UKR19850417 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy ISD -- -- --
34 15 RUS19861210 VALYNIN Valery RVL 24:02 +39 --
35 16 RUS19880124 KRASNOV Leonid RVL -- -- --
36 13 RUS19830123 ESKOV Nikita RVL -- -- --
37 201 CHN19881226 WANG Meiyin CHS 24:10 +47 --
38 203 CHN19780509 LI Fuyu CHS -- -- --
39 205 CHN19890715 ZHANG Wenlong CHS -- -- --
40 202 CHN19850107 LIU Yilin CHS -- -- --
41 206 CHN19891212 LIU Zhang An CHS -- -- --
42 204 CHN19930312 LIU Jianpeng CHS -- -- --
43 173 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG 24:17 +54 --
44 175 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon HKG -- -- --
45 176 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai HKG -- -- --
46 172 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting HKG -- -- --
47 174 HKG19910505 CHOI Ki Ho HKG -- -- --
48 171 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po HKG -- -- --
49 124 AUS19920205 HILL Benjamin AUS 24:18 +55 --
50 123 AUS19930421 EDWARDS David AUS -- -- --
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51 122 AUS19921121 DOUGALL Nicolas AUS -- -- --
52 125 AUS19920815 KERBY Jordan AUS -- -- --
53 126 AUS19920112 LOVELOCK-FAY Mitchell AUS -- -- --
54 2 ESP19851113 ROLDAN CARMONA Jose Luis ACG -- -- --
55 6 ESP19900906 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi ACG -- -- --
56 3 ESP19880428 CANO LOSA Jose Luis ACG -- -- --
57 1 ESP19890915 OSUNA MONTES Roman ACG -- -- --
58 5 ESP19890107 RUIZ PINTO Eloy ACG 24:20 +57 --
59 116 AUS19890113 LEWIS Joseph BHD -- -- --
60 115 USA19890220 CLARK Oscar BHD -- -- --
61 112 USA19910503 MAGNER Tyler BHD -- -- --
62 62 MDA19880307 CIOBAN Sergiu TCT 24:24 +1:01 --
63 64 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian TCT -- -- --
64 61 MDA19880305 BRAICO Alexandr TCT -- -- --
65 65 CRO19811204 KVASINA Matija TCT -- -- --
66 66 SLO19870218 TERNOVSEK Marcel TCT -- -- --
67 21 ITA19820921 CALLEGARIN Daniele TT1 24:27 +1:04 --
68 104 GER19890818 SCHMITT Alex TSP 24:30 +1:07 --
69 102 NED19851228 VERMEER Tom TSP -- -- --
70 101 GER19730804 MÜLLER Dirk TSP -- -- --
71 24 USA19860601 REIJNEN Kiel TT1 24:36 +1:13 --
72 141 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki AIS -- -- --
73 142 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji AIS -- -- --
74 144 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS -- -- --
75 143 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro AIS -- -- --
76 146 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu AIS -- -- --
77 94 TUR19880303 HARMANCI Fatih SLC 24:42 +1:19 --
78 91 SLO19881114 BAJC Andi SLC -- -- --
79 93 SVK19880617 CANECKY Marek SLC -- -- --
80 96 SRB19890203 KASA Gabor SLC -- -- --
81 95 SRB19800312 STEVIC Ivan SLC -- -- --
82 92 TUR19880310 AKDYLEK Ahmet SLC -- -- --
83 121 AUS19930527 BECKINSALE Jack AUS 24:43 +1:20 --
84 81 SUI19921106 PELLAUD Simon ARH 24:46 +1:23 --
85 85 SUI19890215 WINTER Nicolas ARH -- -- --
86 82 SUI19880312 BAER Michael ARH -- -- --
87 84 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX Jonathan ARH -- -- --
88 83 SUI19881229 HENGGELER Daniel ARH -- -- --
89 86 GER19830705 SALZINGER Florian ARH -- -- --
90 114 USA19901109 ALDER Martz BHD 24:51 +1:28 --
91 195 CHN19910829 WANG Jiong MSS 25:03 +1:40 --
92 194 CHN19881123 HUANG En MSS -- -- --
93 191 CHN19890701 ZHANG Ruisong MSS -- -- --
94 196 CHN19850320 XING Yan Dong MSS -- -- --
95 193 CHN19881209 QI Pengfei MSS -- -- --
96 192 CHN19880130 TONG Weisong MSS -- -- --
97 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai ACT 25:08 +1:45 --
98 182 TPE19900403 HSIAO Shih Hsin ACT -- -- --
99 186 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang ACT -- -- --

100 185 TPE19930131 HSIEH Chang Ying ACT -- -- --
101 183 TPE19910527 CHEN Chia Chun ACT -- -- --
102 111 USA19920421 PUTT Tanner BHD 25:09 +1:46 --
103 113 USA19920214 TURNER Edison Blair BHD -- -- --
104 136 KOR19890106 JANG Chan Jae TSG 25:12 +1:49 --
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105 133 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --
106 135 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi TSG -- -- --
107 134 MAS19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 25:15 +1:52 --
108 166 IRI19820321 SHIRI SISAN Hamid Bagher UST -- -- --
109 162 UKR19810627 ZAGORODNIY Volodymyr UST -- -- --
110 165 UKR19770205 KOBZARENKO Valeriy UST -- -- --
111 164 IRI19880729 GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad UST -- -- --
112 163 IRI19880923 PASBAN KHAJEH Hamed UST -- -- --
113 161 UKR19800413 STARCHYK Volodymyr UST -- -- --
114 131 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG -- -- --
115 132 MAS19831210 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG 25:21 +1:58 --
116 103 GER19850705 GOTTFRIED Alexander TSP 25:37 +2:14 --
117 106 GER19871216 BURKHARDT Holger TSP -- -- --
118 105 GER19840301 KÖRBER Sebastian TSP 25:38 +2:15 --
119 4 ESP19900105 CABELLO BAENA Antonio Jesus ACG 26:34 +3:11 --
120 145 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei AIS 26:46 +3:23 --
121 11 RUS19850211 KHATUNTSEV Alexander RVL 27:08 +3:45 --
122 12 RUS19861118 SAMOHVALOV Anton RVL 27:09 +3:46 --
123 14 RUS19860726 KOVALEV Ivan RVL -- -- --
124 33 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar CSS 27:53 +4:30 --

Panel of Commissaires

the Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 2

Yellow Jersey/黄衫:

White Jersey/白衫:

Blue Jersey/蓝衫:

No.74

No.32

No.73

SCHUMACHER Stefan

XU Gang

RASMUSSEN Michael



Communique No.5积分成绩/Points Classification
赛段/Stage:1 (西安团体计时赛/Xi'an Team Time Trial) 距离/Distance:19.8 Km

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 1
名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 74 SCHUMACHER Stefan CWO 1616
2 73 RASMUSSEN Michael CWO 1414
3 76 THOMAS Frei CWO 1313
4 72 FODER Daniel CWO 1212
5 75 FURLAN Angelo CWO 1111
6 71 PEDERSEN Martin CWO 1010
7 46 VAN DER LIJKE Nick RB3 99
8 44 MINNAARD Marinus Cornelis RB3 88
9 41 HUIZENGA Jenning Hein RB3 77

10 45 TUSVELD Martijn RB3 66
11 42 SLIK Ivar Niels RB3 55
12 43 GOOS Marc RB3 44
13 23 ELDRIDGE Charles Joe TT1 33
14 22 FORTIN Filippo TT1 22
15 26 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander TT1 11

位置/Position :
海拔/Elevation:

FINISH
373m

1 74 SCHUMACHER Stefan 16
2 73 RASMUSSEN Michael 14
3 76 THOMAS Frei 13
4 72 FODER Daniel 12
5 75 FURLAN Angelo 11
6 71 PEDERSEN Martin 10
7 46 VAN DER LIJKE Nick 9
8 44 MINNAARD Marinus Cornelis 8
9 41 HUIZENGA Jenning Hein 7

10 45 TUSVELD Martijn 6
11 42 SLIK Ivar Niels 5
12 43 GOOS Marc 4
13 23 ELDRIDGE Charles Joe 3
14 22 FORTIN Filippo 2
15 26 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander 1

Panel of Commissaires



Communique No.6团体成绩/Team Classification
赛段/Stage:1 (西安团体计时赛/Xi'an Team Time Trial)

距离/Distance:19.8km

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距 
Diff.

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

奖/罚
B/P

1 CWO 丹麦克里塞斯蒂娜手表队/CHRISTINA WATCHES-ONF DEN 23:23 ----
2 RB3 荷兰拉博银行洲际队/RABOBANK CONTINENTAL TEA NED 23:38 +14--
3 TT1 美国TT1洲际职业队/TEAM TYPE 1-SANOFI (TT1) USA 23:47 +23--
4 AS2 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEAM AS KAZ 23:47 +24--
5 CSS 中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO C CHN 23:56 +32--
6 ISD 乌克兰蓝波洲际队/ISD - LAMPRE CONTINENTAL (ISD) UKR 24:01 +37--
7 RVL 俄罗斯洲际职业队/RUSVELO (RVL) RUS 24:02 +39--
8 CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) CHN 24:10 +47--
9 HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG) HKG 24:17 +53--

10 AUS 澳大利亚国家队/AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM (AUS) AUS 24:18 +54--
11 ACG 西班牙安达卢西亚洲际职业队/ANDALUCIA (ACG) ESP 24:18 +55--
12 BHD 美国BMC洲际队/BMC-HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR DEVEL USA 24:20 +57--
13 TCT 罗马尼亚土司纳德队/TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM (TCT) ROU 24:24 +1:00--
14 TSP 德国纽特里什队/NUTRIXXION ABUS (TSP) GER 24:30 +1:07--
15 AIS 日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS) JPN 24:36 +1:13--
16 SLC 土耳其萨尔卡诺队/SALCANO-ARNAVUTKOY (SLC) TUR 24:42 +1:19--
17 ARH 瑞士阿特拉斯-捷酷洲际队/ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKRO SUI 24:46 +1:22--
18 MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS) CHN 25:03 +1:39--
19 ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT) TPE 25:08 +1:45--
20 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (TS MAS 25:12 +1:49--
21 UST 乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEAM (US UZB 25:15 +1:51--

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

1 CWO 丹麦克里塞斯蒂娜手表队/CHRISTINA WATCHES-ONF DEN 23:23 --
2 RB3 荷兰拉博银行洲际队/RABOBANK CONTINENTAL TEA NED 23:38 +14
3 TT1 美国TT1洲际职业队/TEAM TYPE 1-SANOFI (TT1) USA 23:47 +23
4 AS2 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEAM AS KAZ 23:47 +24
5 CSS 中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO C CHN 23:56 +32
6 ISD 乌克兰蓝波洲际队/ISD - LAMPRE CONTINENTAL (ISD) UKR 24:01 +37
7 RVL 俄罗斯洲际职业队/RUSVELO (RVL) RUS 24:02 +39
8 CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) CHN 24:10 +47
9 HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG) HKG 24:17 +53

10 AUS 澳大利亚国家队/AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM (AUS) AUS 24:18 +54
11 ACG 西班牙安达卢西亚洲际职业队/ANDALUCIA (ACG) ESP 24:18 +55
12 BHD 美国BMC洲际队/BMC-HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR DEVEL USA 24:20 +57
13 TCT 罗马尼亚土司纳德队/TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM (TCT) ROU 24:24 +1:00
14 TSP 德国纽特里什队/NUTRIXXION ABUS (TSP) GER 24:30 +1:07
15 AIS 日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS) JPN 24:36 +1:13
16 SLC 土耳其萨尔卡诺队/SALCANO-ARNAVUTKOY (SLC) TUR 24:42 +1:19
17 ARH 瑞士阿特拉斯-捷酷洲际队/ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKRO SUI 24:46 +1:22
18 MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS) CHN 25:03 +1:39
19 ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT) TPE 25:08 +1:45
20 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (TS MAS 25:12 +1:49
21 UST 乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEAM (US UZB 25:15 +1:51
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前1赛段/After Stage 1
距离/Distance:19.8 Km
速度/Average :49.638 Km/h

Communique No.7

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Riders Individual Classifi

09/07 10:00

组织者/Organizer:Chinese Cycling Association

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

1 32 CHN19840128 XU Gang CSS 23:56 -- --
2 31 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda CSS -- -- --
3 201 CHN19881226 WANG Meiyin CHS 24:10 +14 --
4 203 CHN19780509 LI Fuyu CHS -- -- --
5 205 CHN19890715 ZHANG Wenlong CHS -- -- --
6 202 CHN19850107 LIU Yilin CHS -- -- --
7 206 CHN19891212 LIU Zhang An CHS -- -- --
8 204 CHN19930312 LIU Jianpeng CHS -- -- --
9 173 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG 24:17 +21 --
10 175 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon HKG -- -- --
11 176 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai HKG -- -- --
12 172 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting HKG -- -- --
13 174 HKG19910505 CHOI Ki Ho HKG -- -- --
14 171 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po HKG -- -- --
15 195 CHN19910829 WANG Jiong MSS 25:03 +1:07 --
16 194 CHN19881123 HUANG En MSS -- -- --
17 191 CHN19890701 ZHANG Ruisong MSS -- -- --
18 196 CHN19850320 XING Yan Dong MSS -- -- --
19 193 CHN19881209 QI Pengfei MSS -- -- --
20 192 CHN19880130 TONG Weisong MSS -- -- --
21 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai ACT 25:08 +1:12 --
22 182 TPE19900403 HSIAO Shih Hsin ACT -- -- --
23 186 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang ACT -- -- --
24 185 TPE19930131 HSIEH Chang Ying ACT -- -- --
25 183 TPE19910527 CHEN Chia Chun ACT -- -- --
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Communique No.8大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification
赛段/Stage:1 (西安团体计时赛/Xi'an Team Time Trial)

距离/Distance:19.8km

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距 
Diff.

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

奖/罚
B/P

1 CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) 24:10 ----

2 HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG) 24:17 6--

3 MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS) 25:03 52--

4 ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT) 25:08 58--

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

1 CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) --

2 HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG)

3 MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS)

4 ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT)
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前1赛段/After Stage 1
距离/Distance:19.8 Km
速度/Average :49.951 Km/h

Communique No.9

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian General Individual Classification

09/07 10:00

组织者/Organizer:Chinese Cycling Association

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

1 155 KAZ19920419 DAVIDENOK Ilya AS2 23:47 -- --
2 153 KAZ19870307 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan AS2 -- -- --
3 154 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman AS2 -- -- --
4 151 KAZ19870226 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr AS2 -- -- --
5 156 KAZ19900410 ISHANOV Abdraimzhan AS2 -- -- --
6 152 KAZ19870301 JUMABEKOV Nazar AS2 -- -- --
7 32 CHN19840128 XU Gang CSS 23:56 +9 --
8 31 CHN19860213 JIAO Pengda CSS -- -- --
9 201 CHN19881226 WANG Meiyin CHS 24:10 +23 --
10 203 CHN19780509 LI Fuyu CHS -- -- --
11 205 CHN19890715 ZHANG Wenlong CHS -- -- --
12 202 CHN19850107 LIU Yilin CHS -- -- --
13 206 CHN19891212 LIU Zhang An CHS -- -- --
14 204 CHN19930312 LIU Jianpeng CHS -- -- --
15 173 HKG19910208 CHEUNG King Lok HKG 24:17 +30 --
16 175 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon HKG -- -- --
17 176 HKG19850903 CHEUNG King Wai HKG -- -- --
18 172 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting HKG -- -- --
19 174 HKG19910505 CHOI Ki Ho HKG -- -- --
20 171 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po HKG -- -- --
21 141 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki AIS 24:36 +49 --
22 142 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji AIS -- -- --
23 144 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu AIS -- -- --
24 143 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro AIS -- -- --
25 146 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu AIS -- -- --
26 195 CHN19910829 WANG Jiong MSS 25:03 +1:16 --
27 194 CHN19881123 HUANG En MSS -- -- --
28 191 CHN19890701 ZHANG Ruisong MSS -- -- --
29 196 CHN19850320 XING Yan Dong MSS -- -- --
30 193 CHN19881209 QI Pengfei MSS -- -- --
31 192 CHN19880130 TONG Weisong MSS -- -- --
32 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai ACT 25:08 +1:21 --
33 182 TPE19900403 HSIAO Shih Hsin ACT -- -- --
34 186 TPE19931107 CHEN Chien Liang ACT -- -- --
35 185 TPE19930131 HSIEH Chang Ying ACT -- -- --
36 183 TPE19910527 CHEN Chia Chun ACT -- -- --
37 136 KOR19890106 JANG Chan Jae TSG 25:12 +1:25 --
38 133 MAS19890609 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --
39 135 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi TSG -- -- --
40 134 MAS19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi TSG 25:15 +1:28 --
41 166 IRI19820321 SHIRI SISAN Hamid Bagher UST -- -- --
42 164 IRI19880729 GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohammad UST -- -- --
43 163 IRI19880923 PASBAN KHAJEH Hamed UST -- -- --
44 131 MAS19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif TSG -- -- --
45 132 MAS19831210 SALEH Mohd Zamri TSG 25:21 +1:34 --
46 145 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei AIS 26:46 +2:59 --
47 33 MAS19861011 MANAN Anuar CSS 27:53 +4:06 --
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Communique No.10亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification
赛段/Stage:1 (西安团体计时赛/Xi'an Team Time Trial)

距离/Distance:19.8km

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距 
Diff.

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

奖/罚
B/P

1 AS2 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEAM A 23:47 ----

2

CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) 24:10 23--3

HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG) 24:17 29--4

AIS 日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS) 24:36 49--5

MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS) 25:03 1:15--6

ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT) 25:08 1:21--7

TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (T 25:12 1:25--8

CSS 中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO 23:56 8--

9 UST 乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEAM (US 25:15 1:27--

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

1 AS2 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEAM A --

2

CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS)3

HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG)4

AIS 日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS)5

MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS)6

ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT)7

TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (T8

CSS 中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO 

9 UST 乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEAM (US
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Communique No.11

个人出发单/Startlist
赛段/Stage:2 (西安绕圈赛/Xi'an Circuit Race)

100Km
09/08 10:00

ACG西班牙安达卢西亚洲际职业队/ANDALUCIA (AC

DEVECCHI Fernando NestorManager:
1 OSUNA MONTES Roman 55
2 ROLDAN CARMONA Jose Luis 55
3 CANO LOSA Jose Luis 55
4 CABELLO BAENA Antonio Jesus 3:11
5 RUIZ PINTO Eloy 57
6 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi 55

RVL俄罗斯洲际职业队/RUSVELO (RVL)

IVANOV ViktorManager:
11 KHATUNTSEV Alexander 3:45
12 SAMOHVALOV Anton 3:46
13 ESKOV Nikita 39
14 KOVALEV Ivan 3:46
15 VALYNIN Valery 39
16 KRASNOV Leonid 39

TT1美国TT1洲际职业队/TEAM TYPE 1-SANOFI (TT1)

MONCASSIN FredericManager:
21 CALLEGARIN Daniele 1:04
22 FORTIN Filippo 24
23 ELDRIDGE Charles Joe 24
24 REIJNEN Kiel 1:13
25 ILESIC Aldo Ino 24
26 SEREBRYAKOV Alexander 24

CSS中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM 

WHERRY ChristopherManager:
31 JIAO Pengda 33
32 XU Gang 33
33 MANAN Anuar 4:30
34 KEMPS Aaron 33
35 WURF Cameron 33
36 BOILLAT Joris 36

RB3荷兰拉博银行洲际队/RABOBANK CONTINENTAL

VAN DONGEN Wilhelmus HendrikusManager:
41 HUIZENGA Jenning Hein 15
42 SLIK Ivar Niels 15
43 GOOS Marc 15
44 MINNAARD Marinus Cornelis 15
45 TUSVELD Martijn 15
46 VAN DER LIJKE Nick 15

ISD乌克兰蓝波洲际队/ISD - LAMPRE CONTINENTAL

MYRZA MykolaManager:
51 POPKOV Vitaliy 38
52 KARNULIN Denys 38
53 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy 38
54 VASILYEV Maksym 38
55 VOLOVOD Dmytro 38
56 MARTYNENKO Oleksandr 38

TCT罗马尼亚土司纳德队/TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM (

TOROK AttilaManager:
61 BRAICO Alexandr 1:01
62 CIOBAN Sergiu 1:01
63
64 LOVASSY Krisztian 1:01
65 KVASINA Matija 1:01
66 TERNOVSEK Marcel 1:01

CWO丹麦克里塞斯蒂娜手表队/CHRISTINA WATCHE

ANDRESEN Allan BoManager:
71 PEDERSEN Martin --
72 FODER Daniel --
73 RASMUSSEN Michael --
74 SCHUMACHER Stefan --
75 FURLAN Angelo --
76 THOMAS Frei --

ARH瑞士阿特拉斯-捷酷洲际队/ATLAS PERSONAL-J

MOSIMANN GustavManager:
81 PELLAUD Simon 1:23
82 BAER Michael 1:23
83 HENGGELER Daniel 1:23
84 FUMEAUX Jonathan 1:23
85 WINTER Nicolas 1:23
86 SALZINGER Florian 1:23

SLC土耳其萨尔卡诺队/SALCANO-ARNAVUTKOY (SL

SRECKO GlivarManager:
91 BAJC Andi 1:19
92 AKDYLEK Ahmet 1:19
93 CANECKY Marek 1:19
94 HARMANCI Fatih 1:19
95 STEVIC Ivan 1:19
96 KASA Gabor 1:19

TSP德国纽特里什队/NUTRIXXION ABUS (TSP)

SERAFIN ErikManager:
101 MÜLLER Dirk 1:07
102 VERMEER Tom 1:07
103 GOTTFRIED Alexander 2:14
104 SCHMITT Alex 1:07
105 KÖRBER Sebastian 2:15
106 BURKHARDT Holger 2:14

BHD美国BMC洲际队/BMC-HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR D

THOMAS CravenManager:
111 PUTT Tanner 1:46
112 MAGNER Tyler 57
113 TURNER Edison Blair 1:46
114 ALDER Martz 1:28
115 CLARK Oscar 57
116 LEWIS Joseph 57

AUS澳大利亚国家队/AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM (A

FORREST JohnManager:
121 BECKINSALE Jack 1:20
122 DOUGALL Nicolas 55
123 EDWARDS David 55
124 HILL Benjamin 55
125 KERBY Jordan 55
126 LOVELOCK-FAY Mitchell 55

TSG马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEA

DUCLOS SebastienManager:
131 SALEH Mohd Harrif 1:52
132 SALEH Mohd Zamri 1:58
133 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul 1:49
134 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi 1:52
135 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi 1:49
136 JANG Chan Jae 1:49

AIS日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS)

BEPPU TakumiManager:
141 AYABE Takeaki 1:13
142 NISHITANI Taiji 1:13
143 MORI Kazuhiro 1:13
144 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 1:13
145 FUKUDA Shimpei 3:23
146 ITO Masakazu 1:13

AS2哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEA

BAIGUDINOV KairatManager:
151 SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr 24
152 JUMABEKOV Nazar 24
153 TLEUBAYEV Ruslan 24
154 SEMYONOV Roman 24
155 DAVIDENOK Ilya 24
156 ISHANOV Abdraimzhan 24

UST乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEA

CHAICHI RAGHIMI MostafaManager:
161 STARCHYK Volodymyr 1:52
162 ZAGORODNIY Volodymyr 1:52
163 PASBAN KHAJEH Hamed 1:52
164 GHAREHBAGHI POURI Mohamma 1:52
165 KOBZARENKO Valeriy 1:52
166 SHIRI SISAN Hamid Bagher 1:52

HKG中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG)

SHEN Jin KangManager:
171 WONG Kam Po 54
172 KWOK Ho Ting 54
173 CHEUNG King Lok 54
174 CHOI Ki Ho 54
175 YEUNG Ying Hon 54
176 CHEUNG King Wai 54

ACT中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT)

LIN Wei HsinManager:
181 FENG Chun Kai 1:45
182 HSIAO Shih Hsin 1:45
183 CHEN Chia Chun 1:45
184
185 HSIEH Chang Ying 1:45
186 CHEN Chien Liang 1:45

MSS中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS)

SHEN WeiManager:
191 ZHANG Ruisong 1:40
192 TONG Weisong 1:40
193 QI Pengfei 1:40
194 HUANG En 1:40
195 WANG Jiong 1:40
196 XING Yan Dong 1:40

CHS中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS)

NIU HongtaoManager:
201 WANG Meiyin 47
202 LIU Yilin 47
203 LI Fuyu 47
204 LIU Jianpeng 47
205 ZHANG Wenlong 47
206 LIU Zhang An 47



Communique No.12队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage: 2 (西安绕圈赛/Xi'an Circuit Race)

距离/Distance:100 Km

顺序
Order

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

09/08 10:00

1 CWO 丹麦克里塞斯蒂娜手表队/CHRISTINA WATCHES-ONFONE (C DEN

2 RB3 荷兰拉博银行洲际队/RABOBANK CONTINENTAL TEAM (RB3) NED

3 TT1 美国TT1洲际职业队/TEAM TYPE 1-SANOFI (TT1) USA

4 AS2 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳洲际队/CONTINENTAL TEAM ASTANA (A KAZ

5 CSS 中国卓比奥斯洲际职业队/CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING CHN

6 ISD 乌克兰蓝波洲际队/ISD - LAMPRE CONTINENTAL (ISD) UKR

7 RVL 俄罗斯洲际职业队/RUSVELO (RVL) RUS

8 CHS 中国希望之星队/CHINA HOPE STAR TEAM (CHS) CHN

9 HKG 中国香港队/CHINA HONG KONG TEAM (HKG) HKG

10 AUS 澳大利亚国家队/AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM (AUS) AUS

11 ACG 西班牙安达卢西亚洲际职业队/ANDALUCIA (ACG) ESP

12 BHD 美国BMC洲际队/BMC-HINCAPIE SPORTSWEAR DEVELOPMEN USA

13 TCT 罗马尼亚土司纳德队/TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM (TCT) ROU

14 TSP 德国纽特里什队/NUTRIXXION ABUS (TSP) GER

15 AIS 日本爱三竞技队/AISAN RACING TEAM (AIS) JPN

16 SLC 土耳其萨尔卡诺队/SALCANO-ARNAVUTKOY (SLC) TUR

17 ARH 瑞士阿特拉斯-捷酷洲际队/ATLAS PERSONAL-JAKROO (ARH) SUI

18 MSS 中国万胜队/MAX SUCCESS SPORTS (MSS) CHN

19 ACT 中华台北前劲队/ACTION CYCLING TEAM (ACT) TPE

20 TSG 马来西亚丁加奴队/TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM (TSG) MAS

21 UST 乌兹别克斯坦苏伦队/UZBEKISTAN SUREN TEAM (UST) UZB
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